

સુચારુતાના આગેવાનોના સંપર્કમાં આગેવાનોના દરેકને પૂરો
પ્રમાણમાં આગેવાનોના સંપર્કમાં આગેવાનોના દરેકને પૂરો
દેખાઈ રહ્યો છે. આગેવાનોના સંપર્કમાં આગેવાનોના દરેકને પૂરો
દેખાઈ રહ્યો છે. આગેવાનોના સંપર્કમાં આગેવાનોના દરેકને પૂરો
(S.C.)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Raj Tanay Raj Cons. Pvt Ltd. **DIVISION**

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No. 400

Measurement Book

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 10					Content of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① Restoration of rain-cuts with soil.					
Qty. Vide Item no ① & Page no ⑦② of 74A.					
i.e - 77.663 m ³					
@ 365.05/m ³				₹	28366.00
② Making up loss of materials on shoulder.					
Qty. Vide Item no ② & Page no ⑦② of 74A.					
i.e - 431.605 m ²					
@ 54.37/m ²				₹	23466.00
③ Repair of pot holes.					
Qty. Vide Item no ③ & Page no ⑦③ of 74A.					
i.e - 95.06 m ²					
@ 299.34/m ²				₹	28455.00
④ Maintenance of N.M road including filling up of pot holes.					
Qty. Vide Item no ④ & Page no ⑦③ of 74A.					
i.e - 95.06 m ²					
@ 441.82/m ²				₹	41999.00
⑤ Patch repair on already filled pot holes.					
Qty. Vide Item no ⑤ & Page no ⑦③ of 74A.					
i.e - 95.06 m ²					
@ 283.54/m ²				₹	26952.00
⑥ Maintenance of dry Culverts.					
Qty. Vide Item no ⑥ & Page no ⑦④ of 74A.					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1/2 - 3 nos.				
@ 1131.64/no				₹	3395.00
(7) Maintenance of road sign.					
Qty. vide item no (7) & Page no (74) of TMB.					
	1/2 - 1.0/5 km				
@ 1087.63/km				₹	1104.00
(8) Maintenance of 200m x 2 km strip.					
Qty. vide item no (8) & Page no (74) of TMB.					
	1/2 - 0.183 km				
@ 749.00/km				₹	137.00
(9) Cutting of branches of trees & shrubs.					
Qty. vide item no (9) & Page no (74) of TMB.					
	1/2 - 6 nos.				
@ 107.48/no				₹	645.00
(10) Cutting of shrubs from roadway.					
Qty. vide item no (10) & Page no (74) of TMB.					
	1/2 - 12 nos.				
@ 6.60/no				₹	79.00
(11) Trimming of grass & weeds from shoulder.					
Qty. vide item no (11) & Page no (74) of TMB.					
	1/2 - 490.10 m ²				
@ 2.20/m ²				₹	1078.00
				₹	155677.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F	155677.00
				Below @ 0.11%	2E 171.00
				2	155506.00

~~12/04/24~~ ~~12/04/24~~
~~8.2~~ ~~A.2~~

Material statement

$$EPW = 122.98 \text{ m}^3$$

$$R\&I = 28.52 \text{ kg}$$

$$S90 = 180.614 \text{ kg}$$

$$\text{Stone chips} = 2.57 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Stan. Metal} = 7.130 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Screen} = 1.43 \text{ m}^3$$

~~12/04/24~~ ~~12/04/24~~
~~5.2~~ ~~A.2~~